





Parts Breakdown

9924B

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	911261-6	P.H. SCREW M5X40, 9900B	1
2	343270-1	BELT COVER, 9900B	1
3	225008-5	POLY V-BELT 5-304, 9900B	1
4	222010-9	V-PULLEY 5-25L, 9900B	1
5	257504-5	SLEEVE 6, 9900B	1
6	911158-9	P.H. SCREW M4X30, 9045B	3
7	191945-4	CARBON BRUSH SET CB-124 (2/PK), 9045B	1
7	194982-7	CARBON BRUSH SET CB-124, 9045B	1
8	643600-9	BRUSH CAP 6-10, 9005B	2
9	156490-6	MOTOR HOUSING, 9924DB	1
10	682502-4	CORD GUARD 8-85, HP2010N	1
11	664026-2	CORD (2X18X16 SJT), 9900B	1
12	687001-1	STRAIN RELIEF, 6013BR	1
13	911133-5	P.H. SCREW M4X18, N9501B	2
15	411321-9	HANDLE COVER, 9900B	1
16	651225-5	SWITCH, JN3200	1
17	925268-6	HEX BOLT M5X45, 9900B, T1	2
18	523122-4	N/A	1
19	411322-7	BAFFLE PLATE, 9900B	1
20	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400	1
21	211066-7	B. BEARING 6200LLB, BO4552	1
22	681607-7	INS. WASHER, 2708, T1	1
23	513316-9	N/A	1
24	241094-8	FAN 80, 9924B	1
25	211066-7	B. BEARING 6200LLB, BO4552	1
26	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400	1
27	152207-5	N/A	1
28	911261-6	P.H. SCREW M5X40, 9900B	4
29	253922-5	CUP WASHER 12, 9900B	1
30	152104-5	TENSION ROLLER, 9900B	1
31	253922-5	CUP WASHER 12, 9900B	1
32	325458-5	TENSION ROLLER SHAFT, 9900B	1
33	163104-0	TENSION ROLLER ARM, 9924DB	1
34	231033-6	COMP. SPRING 11, 9900B	1
35	151113-1	DRIVING ROLLER, 9900B	1
36	323634-5	SUPPORT PIN, 9900B	1
37	155326-6	EDGE SLIDER, 9924B	1
38	961052-5	RETAINING RING S-12, 9218PBL	1
39	151188-0	N/A	1
39	151188-0	N/A	1
40	815093-2	NAME PLATE, 9924B	1
40	862516-1	NAME PLATE, 9924B	1
41	953106-2	RIVET 0-5, HM1500	2
42	411594-4	SHOE, 9900B	1
43	231225-7	COMP. SPRING 16, 9900B	1
44	253707-9	F. WASHER 16, 6802BV	1
45	251815-0	SCREW M6X25, 9900B	1
46	911211-1	P.H. SCREW M5X12, HM1500B	1
47	212003-4	N. BEARING 810, 6300LR	1
48	221193-2	H. GEAR 10, 9900B	1
49	211066-7	B. BEARING 6200LLB, BO4552	1
50	152206-7	GEAR COVER COMPLETE, 9900B	1
50	312808-3	GEAR COVER, 9900B	1
51	222011-7	V-PULLEY 5-45, 9900B	1
52	911131-9	P.H. SCREW M4X18, HR3851	2
53	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400	1
54	961052-5	RETAINING RING S-12, 9218PBL	1
55	253312-2	WASHER 12, 9900B	2
56	221070-8	H. GEAR 48, 9900B	1
57	254202-2	KEY 4, 9924DB	1
58	912227-9	C.S.H. SCREW M5X18, 9900B	6
59	253922-5	CUP WASHER 12, 9900B	1
60	911114-9	P.H. SCREW M4X10, LS1013FL	2
61	911111-5	P.H. SCREW M4X10, LS1011	2



Parts Breakdown

9924B

62	342526-9	STEEL PLATE, 9924B (TYPE 3)	1
63	423021-9	CORK PLATE, 9924B (TYPE 1)	1
64	345164-6	BASE PLATE, 9924B	1
400	342526-9	STEEL PLATE, 9924B (TYPE 3)	1